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DEFINED by design
Trendi Switch is a complete range of 

unique light switches and sockets, 

available in Ice White, Silver, Piano 

Black and Champagne Gold finishes. 

Design led for an elegant, seamless, 

retro re-fit, you can trust Trendi Switch 

t h r o u g h o u t  y o u r  p r o j e c t . 
Manufactured and designed in the UK 

giving you full confidence in the 

innovative engineering that puts this 

range of products in a league of their 

own.

This easy to clean product has 

fireproof ABS plastic module casing 

and a high quality plastic face plate 

that won't fade. The product is suitable 

for all c o m m e r c i a l  a n d  r e s i d 
e n t i a l environments with multiple 

design variations to ensure there is a 

product to meet your requirements.

trendiswitch
®

are you ready to be

Item Code Model Max Current Colour Weight Dimensions (H) x (W) x (D)  

ART-SS2WH Artistic Modern 1 Gang 2 Way 10 Amp Ice White 0.09kg 88mm x 88mm x 12mm

ART-SS2SI Artistic Modern 1 Gang 2 Way 10 Amp Silver 0.09kg 88mm x 88mm x 12mm

ART-SS2BK Artistic Modern 1 Gang 2 Way 10 Amp Piano Black 0.09kg 88mm x 88mm x 12mm

ART-SS2GO Artistic Modern 1 Gang 2 Way 10 Amp Champagne Gold 0.09kg 88mm x 88mm x 12mm

ART-SS4WH Artistic Modern 2 Gang 2 Way 10 Amp Ice White 0.095kg 88mm x 88mm x 12mm

ART-SS4SI Artistic Modern 2 Gang 2 Way 10 Amp Silver 0.095kg 88mm x 88mm x 12mm

ART-SS4BK Artistic Modern 2 Gang 2 Way 10 Amp Piano Black 0.095kg 88mm x 88mm x 12mm

ART-SS4GO Artistic Modern 2 Gang 2 Way 10 Amp Champagne Gold 0.095kg 88mm x 88mm x 12mm

1 & 2 GANG 
LIGHT 
SWITCHES
Ÿ Fireproof ABS Plastic module

casing and face plate.

Ÿ 5 year manufacturers

guarantee.

Ÿ Easy clean product, allowing

you to keep it looking as good

as new.

Ÿ High quality plastic face plate,

which will not fade in direct

sunlight or scratch easily.

Ÿ Easy to install Switch (Simply

replace old socket no

additional wiring required).
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Item Code Model Max Current Colour Weight Dimensions (H)x(W)x(D) Required Backbox

ART-SS2WH Artistic Modern 1 Gang 2 Way 10 Amp Ice White 90g 89mmx89mx9mm 25mm (Min)

ART-SS2SI Artistic Modern 1 Gang 2 Way 10 Amp Silver 90g 89mmx89mx9mm 25mm (Min)

ART-SS2BK Artistic Modern 1 Gang 2 Way 10 Amp Piano Black 90g 89mmx89mx9mm 25mm (Min)

ART-SS2GO Artistic Modern 1 Gang 2 Way 10 Amp Champagne Gold 90g 89mmx89mx9mm 25mm (Min)

ART-SS4WH Artistic Modern 2 Gang 2 Way 10 Amp Ice White 95g 89mmx89mx9mm 25mm (Min)

ART-SS4SI Artistic Modern 2 Gang 2 Way 10 Amp Silver 95g 89mmx89mx9mm 25mm (Min)

ART-SS4BK Artistic Modern 2 Gang 2 Way 10 Amp Piano Black 95g 89mmx89mx9mm 25mm (Min)

ART-SS4GO Artistic Modern 2 Gang 2 Way 10 Amp Champagne Gold 95g 89mmx89mx9mm 25mm (Min)

Trendi Switch is a complete range of 
unique light switches and sockets, 
available in Ice White, Silver, Piano 
Black and Champagne Gold finishes.
Design led for an elegant, seamless, 
retro re-fit, you can trust Trendi 
Switch throughout your project. 
Manufactured and design in the 
UK giving you full confidence in the 
innovative engineering that puts 
this range of products in a league of 
their own.

This easy to clean product has 
fireproof ABS plastic module casing 
and a high quality plastic face 
plate that won’t fade. The product 
is suitable for all commercial and 
residential environments with 
multiple design variations to ensure 
there is a product to meet your 
requirements.
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3 & 4 GANG 
LIGHT 
SWITCHES

Ÿ Easy clean product, allowing

you to keep it looking as good

as new.

Ÿ 5 year manufacturers

guarantee.

Ÿ High quality plastic face plate,

which will not fade in direct

sunlight or scratch easily.

Ÿ Fireproof ABS Plastic module

casing and face plate.

Ÿ Easy to install Switch (Simply

replace old socket, no

additional wiring required).

Item Code Model Max Current Colour Weight Dimensions (H) x (W) x (D) 

ART-SS6WH Artistic 3 Gang 2 Way Switch 10A Ice White 0.1kg 88mm x 88mm x 12mm

ART-SS6SI Artistic 3 Gang 2 Way Switch 10A Silver 0.1kg 88mm x 88mm x 12mm

ART-SS6BK Artistic 3 Gang 2 Way Switch 10A Piano Black 0.1kg 88mm x 88mm x 12mm

ART-SS6GO Artistic 3 Gang 2 Way Switch 10A Champagne Gold 0.1kg 88mm x 88mm x 12mm

ART-SS8WH Artistic 4 Gang 2 Way Switch 10A Ice White 0.12kg 88mm x 88mm x 12mm

ART-SS8SI Artistic 4 Gang 2 Way Switch 10A Silver 0.12kg 88mm x 88mm x 12mm

ART-SS8BK Artistic 4 Gang 2 Way Switch 10A Piano Black 0.12kg 88mm x 88mm x 12mm

ART-SS8GO Artistic 4 Gang 2 Way Switch 10A Champagne Gold 0.12kg 88mm x 88mm x 12mm
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8mm
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trendiswitch
®

Item Code Model Max Current Colour Weight Dimensions (H) x (W) x (D)  

ART-SS44WH Artistic 4 Gang 2 Way Switch 10A Ice White 0.16kg 85mm x146mm x 12mm

ART-SS44SI Artistic 4 Gang 2 Way Switch 10A   Silver 0.16kg 85mm x146mm x 12mm

ART-SS44BK Artistic 4 Gang 2 Way Switch 10A  Piano Black 0.16kg 85mm x146mm x 12mm

ART-SS44GO Artistic 4 Gang 2 Way Switch 10A  Champagne Gold 0.16kg 85mm x146mm x 12mm

8
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m

149mm

4 gang 
LIGHT 
SWITCHES
Ÿ Easy to install Switch (Simply

replace old socket, no

additional wiring required).

Ÿ Fireproof ABS Plastic module

casing and face plate.

Ÿ 5 year manufacturers

guarantee.

Ÿ High quality plastic face plate,

which will not fade in direct

sunlight or scratch easily.

Ÿ Easy clean product, allowing

you to keep it looking as good

as new.
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Item Code Model Max Current Colour Weight Dimensions (H)x(W)x(D) Required Backbox

ART-SS6WH Artistic 3 Gang 2 Way Switch 10 A Ice White 100g 89mmx89mx9mm 25mm (Min)

ART-SS6SI Artistic 3 Gang 2 Way Switch 10 A Silver 100g 89mmx89mx9mm 25mm (Min)

ART-SS6BK Artistic 3 Gang 2 Way Switch 10 A Piano Black 100g 89mmx89mx9mm 25mm (Min)

ART-SS6GO Artistic 3 Gang 2 Way Switch 10 A Champagne Gold 100g 89mmx89mx9mm 25mm (Min)

ART-SS8WH Artistic 4 Gang 2 Way Switch 10 A Ice White 120g 89mmx89mx9mm 25mm (Min)

ART-SS8SI Artistic 4 Gang 2 Way Switch 10 A Silver 120g 89mmx89mx9mm 25mm (Min)

ART-SS8BK Artistic 4 Gang 2 Way Switch 10 A Piano Black 120g 89mmx89mx9mm 25mm (Min)

ART-SS8GO Artistic 4 Gang 2 Way Switch 10 A Champagne Gold 120g 89mmx89mx9mm 25mm (Min)

Item Code Model Max Current Colour Weight Dimensions (H)x(W)x(D) Required Backbox

ART-SS44WH Artistic 4 Gang 2 Way Switch 10 A Ice White 160g 89mmx149mx8mm 25mm (Min)

ART-SS44SI Artistic 4Gang 2 Way Switch 10 A Silver 160g 89mmx149mx8mm 25mm (Min)

ART-SS44BK Artistic 4 Gang 2 Way Switch 10 A Piano Black 160g 89mmx149mx8mm 25mm (Min)

ART-SS44GO Artistic 4 Gang 2 Way Switch 10 A Champagne Gold 160g 89mmx149mx8mm 25mm (Min)
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8mm

Item Code Model Max Current Colour Weight Dimensions (H) x (W) x (D)  

ART-SS66WH Artistic 6 Gang 2 Way Switch 10A Ice White 0.16kg 85mm x 146mm x12mm

ART-SS66SI Artistic 6 Gang 2 Way Switch 10A   Silver 0.16kg 85mm x 146mm x12mm

ART-SS66BK Artistic 6 Gang 2 Way Switch 10A  Piano Black 0.16kg 85mm x 146mm x12mm

ART-SS66GO Artistic 6 Gang 2 Way Switch 10A  Champagne Gold 0.16kg 85mm x 146mm x12mm
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trendiswitch
®

6 gang 
LIGHT 
SWITCHES
Ÿ Easy to install Switch (Simply

replace old socket, no

additional wiring required).

Ÿ Fireproof ABS Plastic module

casing and face plate.

Ÿ High quality plastic face plate,

which will not fade in direct

sunlight or scratch easily.

Ÿ Easy clean product, allowing

you to keep it looking as good

as new.

Ÿ 5 year manufacturers

guarantee.
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Item Code Model Max Current Colour Weight Dimensions (H) x (W) x (D)  

ART-SS88WH Artistic 8 Gang 2 Way Switch 10A Ice White 0.16kg 85mm x 146mm x12mm

ART-SS88SI Artistic 8 Gang 2 Way Switch 10A   Silver 0.16kg 85mm x 146mm x12mm

ART-SS88BK Artistic 8 Gang 2 Way Switch 10A  Piano Black 0.16kg 85mm x 146mm x12mm

ART-SS88GO Artistic 8 Gang 2 Way Switch 10A  Champagne Gold 0.16kg 85mm x 146mm x12mm

8 gang 
LIGHT 
SWITCHES
Ÿ Fireproof ABS Plastic module

casing and face plate.

Ÿ Easy clean product, allowing

you to keep it looking as good

as new.

Ÿ Easy to install Switch (Simply

replace old socket, no

additional wiring required).

Ÿ High quality plastic face plate,

which will not fade in direct

sunlight or scratch easily.

Ÿ 5 year manufacturers

guarantee.
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Item Code Model Max Current Colour Weight Dimensions (H)x(W)x(D) Required Backbox

ART-SS66WH Artistic 6 Gang 2 Way Switch 10 A Ice White 160g 89mmx149mx8mm 25mm (Min)

ART-SS66SI Artistic 6 Gang 2 Way Switch 10 A Silver 160g 89mmx149mx8mm 25mm (Min)

ART-SS66BK Artistic 6 Gang 2 Way Switch 10 A Piano Black 160g 89mmx149mx8mm 25mm (Min)

ART-SS66GO Artistic 6 Gang 2 Way Switch 10 A Champagne Gold 160g 89mmx149mx8mm 25mm (Min)

Item Code Model Max Current Colour Weight Dimensions (H)x(W)x(D) Required Backbox

ART-SS88WH Artistic 8 Gang 2 Way Switch 10 A Ice White 160g 89mmx149mx8mm 25mm (Min)

ART-SS88SI Artistic 8 Gang 2 Way Switch 10 A Silver 160g 89mmx149mx8mm 25mm (Min)

ART-SS88BK Artistic 8 Gang 2 Way Switch 10 A Piano Black 160g 89mmx149mx8mm 25mm (Min)

ART-SS88GO Artistic8 Gang 2 Way Switch 10 A Champagne Gold 160g 89mmx149mx8mm 25mm (Min)
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1 GANG
intermediate
switches
Operated by a long chrome, 
vertical designer Rocker  
Switch. It not only looks good, 
but is nice & easy to locate 
and flick on & off.
Choose from ice white, silver, 
champagne gold or piano 
black faces to update all your 
old, existing switches.

9mm

Item Code Model Max Current Colour Weight Dimensions (H) x (W) x (D)  

ART-SS9WH Artistic 1 Gang 3 Way Switch 10A Ice White 0.075kg 88mm x 88mm x 20mm

ART-SS9SI Artistic 1 Gang 3 Way Switch 10A   Silver 0.075kg 88mm x 88mm x 20mm

ART-SS9BK Artistic 1 Gang 3 Way Switch 10A  Piano Black 0.075kg 88mm x 88mm x 20mm

ART-SS9GO Artistic 1 Gang 3 Way Switch 10A  Champagne Gold 0.075kg 88mm x 88mm x 20mm

ABS
Fireproof 

ABS Plastic

CE 

Certified

trendiswitch
®
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Item Code Model Max Current Weight Dimensions (H) x (W) x (D)  

ART-SS2999** Artistic 4 Gang 2 Way /3x Intermediate 10A 250g 88mm x146mm x 20mm

ART-SS2299** Artistic 4 Gang 2x 2 Way/2x Intermediate 10A   250g 88mm x 146mm x 20mm

ART-SS2229** Artistic 4 Gang 3x 2 Way/Intermediate 10A  250g 88mm x 146mm x 20mm

10A  88mm x 88mm x 20mm

® 

trendiswitch
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10A  88mm x 88mm x 20mm10A  88mm x 88mm x 20mm10A  88mm x 88mm x 20mm10A  88mm x 88mm x 20mmART-SS9999*** Artistic 4 Gang Intermediate 10A  250g 88mm x 88mm x 20mm

10A  88mm x 88mm x 20mm10A  88mm x 88mm x 20mmART-SS99** Artistic 2 Gang Intermediate 10A  90g 88mm x 146mm x 20mm

ART-SS29** Artistic 2 Gang 2 Way/Intermediate 10A  90g 88mm x 146mm x 20mm

9mm

ABS
Fireproof 

ABS Plastic
CE 

Certified

89
m

m

89mm

**Please add either BK, GO, SI or WH for the colour you require.

2 & 4  GANG 
intermediate 
switches
Operated by a long chrome vertical 
designer rocker switch. The 
interchangeable modules created by 
Trendi Switch allows our customers the 
option to design their own bespoke 
combinations of functionality to suit 
their lighting needs. You can mix up to 
4 switches on a plate that can utilise 
the 2 Way or Intermediate function. 
Choose from ice white, silver, 
champagne gold or piano black faces 
to update all your old existing switches.

Item Code Model Max Current Colour Weight Dimensions (H)x(W)x(D) Required Backbox

ART-SS9WH Artistic 1 Gang 3 Way Switch 10 A Ice White 75g 89mmx89mx9mm 25mm (Min)

ART-SS9SI Artistic 1 Gang 3 Way Switch 10 A Silver 75g 89mmx89mx9mm 25mm (Min)

ART-SS9BK Artistic 1 Gang 3 Way Switch 10 A Piano Black 75g 89mmx89mx9mm 25mm (Min)

ART-SS9GO Artistic 1 Gang 3 Way Switch 10 A Champagne Gold 75g 89mmx89mx9mm 25mm (Min)

Item Code Model Max Current Colour Weight Dimensions (H)x(W)x(D) Required Backbox

ART-SS29** Artistic 2 Gang 2 Way/ 
Intermediate 10 A Ice White 90g 89mmx89mx9mm 25mm (Min)

ART-SS99** Artistic 2 Gang Intermediate 10 A Silver 90g 89mmx89mx9mm 25mm (Min)

ART-SS2999** Artistic 4 Gang 2 Way/ 
3x Intermediate 10 A Piano Black 90g 89mmx89mx9mm 25mm (Min)

ART-SS2299** Artistic 4 Gang 2x2 Way/ 
2x Intermediate 10 A Champagne Gold 90g 89mmx89mx9mm 25mm (Min)

ART-SS2229** Artistic 4 Gang 3x 2 Way/
Intermediate 10 A Ice White 90g 89mmx89mx9mm 25mm (Min)

ART-SS9999*** Artistic 4 Gang Intermediate 10 A Silver 90g 89mmx89mx9mm 25mm (Min)
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Item Code Model Max Current Colour Weight Dimensions (H) x (W) x (D)  

ART-TLP+PCWH Telephone & PC Ethernet N/A Ice White 65g 88mm x 88mm x 23mm

ART-TLP+PCSI Telephone & PC Ethernet N/A Silver 65g 88mm x 88mm x 23mm

ART-TLP+PCBK Telephone & PC Ethernet N/A Piano Black 65g 88mm x 88mm x 23mm

ART-TLP+PCGO Telephone & PC Ethernet N/A Champagne Gold 65g 88mm x 88mm x 23mm

ABS
Fireproof 

ABS Plastic

CE 

Certified

trendiswitch
®

telephone
& pc
ethernet
These stylish sockets are RJ11 
and RJ45 compliant and 
combine great engineering with 
an elegant, slimline design and 
are part of the full Trendiswitch 
range. Choose from ice white, 
silver, champagne gold or piano 
black faces to update all your 
old, existing sockets.

sales@trendiswitch.com +44 (0)203 5899 520 www.trendiswitch.com          

singLE
socket

8
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Item Code Model Max Current Colour Weight Dimensions (H) x (W) x (D)  

ART-SKT13WH Artistic 1 Gang Screwless Socket Long Rockers 13A Ice White 95g 88mm x 88mm x 20mm

ART-SKT13SI Artistic 1 Gang Screwless Socket Long Rockers 13A   Silver 95g 88mm x 88mm x 20mm

ART-SKT13BK Artistic 1 Gang Screwless Socket Long Rockers 13A  Piano Black 95g 88mm x 88mm x 20mm

ART-SKT13GO Artistic 1 Gang Screwless Socket Long Rockers 13A  Champagne Gold 95g 88mm x 88mm x 20mm

ABS
Fireproof 

ABS Plastic

CE 

Certified

® 

trendiswitch

Earthed

– Easy to install Socket (Simply

replace old socket, no additional

wiring required).

– 5 year manufacturers

guarantee.

– Fireproof ABS Plastic module

casing and face plate.

– Easy clean product, allowing

you to keep it looking as good

as new.

– High quality plastic face plate,

which will not fade in direct

sunlight or scratch easily.
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Item Code Model Max Current Colour Weight Dimensions (H)x(W)x(D) Required Backbox

ART-TLP+PCWH Telephone & PC Ethernet N/A Ice White 65g 88mmx88mx12mm 35mm (Min)

ART-TLP+PCSI Telephone & PC Ethernet N/A Silver 65g 88mmx88mx12mm 35mm (Min)

ART-TLP+PCBK Telephone & PC Ethernet N/A Piano Black 65g 88mmx88mx12mm 35mm (Min)

ART-TLP+PCGO Telephone & PC Ethernet N/A Champagne Gold 65g 88mmx88mx12mm 35mm (Min)

Item Code Model Max Current Colour Weight Dimensions (H)x(W)x(D) Required Backbox

ART-SKT13WH Artistic 1 Gang Screwless 
Socket Long Rockers 13A Ice White 95g 89mmx89mx9mm 25mm (Min)

ART-SKT13SI Artistic 1 Gang Screwless 
Socket Long Rockers 13A Silver 95g 89mmx89mx9mm 25mm (Min)

ART-SKT13BK Artistic 1 Gang Screwless 
Socket Long Rockers 13A Piano Black 95g 89mmx89mx9mm 25mm (Min)

ART-SKT13GO Artistic 1 Gang Screwless 
Socket Long Rockers 13A Champagne Gold 95g 89mmx89mx9mm 25mm (Min)
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single
socket
with usb
plugs
Trendi Switch 1 gang 13 amp 

USB Socket. This short 

switched version of the 

original Trendi Switch socket 

has been given an upgrade of 

2 new USB charging points. 

These will charge at a steady 

flow of 2.1MA giving you that 

extra boost on your devices.

® 

trendiswitch

Item Code Model Max Current Colour Weight Dimensions (H) x (W) x (D)  

ART-SKT13USBWH  1 Gang Switched Single Socket With 2 X 2.1Mah USB 13A Ice White 115g 88mm x 88mm x 30mm

ART-SKT13USBSI  1 Gang Switched Single Socket With 2 X 2.1Mah USB 13A   Silver 115g 88mm x 88mm x 30mm

ART-SKT13USBBK  1 Gang Switched Single Socket With 2 X 2.1Mah USB 13A  Piano Black 115g 88mm x 88mm x 30mm

ART-SKT13USBGO  1 Gang Switched Single Socket With 2 X 2.1Mah USB 13A  Champagne Gold 115g 88mm x 88mm x 30mm

8
9m

m

89mm

9mm

ABS
Fireproof 

ABS Plastic

CE 

Certified

Earthed

sales@trendiswitch.com +44 (0)203 5899 520 www.trendiswitch.com          

DOUBLE 
socket
– Easy to install Socket (Simply

replace old socket, no additional

wiring required).

– Fireproof ABS Plastic module

casing and face plate.

– High quality plastic face plate,

which will not fade in direct

sunlight or scratch easily.

– Easy clean product, allowing

you to keep it looking as good

as new.

– 5 year manufacturers

guarantee.

9mm

8
9m

m

149mm

ABS
Fireproof 

ABS Plastic

CE 

Certified

trendiswitch
®

Item Code Model Max Current Colour Weight Dimensions (H) x (W) x (D)  

ART-SKT213LWH  Artistic 2 Gang Screwless Socket Long Rockers 13A Ice White 135g 85mm x 146mm x 17mm

ART-SKT213LSI  Artistic 2 Gang Screwless Socket Long Rockers 13A   Silver 135g 85mm x 146mm x 17mm

ART-SKT213LBK  Artistic 2 Gang Screwless Socket Long Rockers 13A  Piano Black 135g 85mm x 146mm x 17mm

ART-SKT213LGO  Artistic 2 Gang Screwless Socket Long Rockers 13A  Champagne Gold 135g 85mm x 146mm x 17mm

Earthed
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LONG ROCKER SWITCH

Item Code Model Max Current Colour Weight Dimensions (H)x(W)x(D) Required Backbox

ART-SKT13USBWH 1 Gang Switched Single  
Socket With 2 x 2.1 Mah USB 13A Ice White 115g 89mmx89mx9mm 35mm (Min)

ART-SKT13USBSI 1 Gang Switched Single  
Socket With 2 x  2.1 Mah USB 13A Silver 115g 89mmx89mx9mm 35mm (Min)

ART-SKT13USBBK 1 Gang Switched Single  
Socket With 2 x 2.1 Mah USB 13A Piano Black 115g 89mmx89mx9mm 35mm (Min)

ART-SKT13USBGO 1 Gang Switched Single  
Socket With 2 x 2.1 Mah USB 13A Champagne Gold 115g 89mmx89mx9mm 35mm (Min)

Item Code Model Max Current Colour Weight Dimensions (H)x(W)x(D) Required Backbox

ART-SKT213LWH Artistic 2 Gang Screwless  
Socket Long Rockers 13A Ice White 135g 89mmx149mx9mm 25mm (Min)

ART-SKT213LSI Artistic 2 Gang Screwless  
Socket Long Rockers 13A Silver 135g 89mmx149mx9mm 25mm (Min)

ART-SKT213LBK Artistic 2 Gang Screwless  
Socket Long Rockers 13A Piano Black 135g 89mmx149mx9mm 25mm (Min)

ART-SKT213LGO Artistic 2 Gang Screwless  
Socket Long Rockers 13A Champagne Gold 135g 89mmx89mx9mm 25mm (Min)
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Item Code Model Max Current Colour Weight Dimensions (H) x (W) x (D)  

ART-SKT213WH Artistic 2 Gang Screwless Socket Short Rockers 13A Ice White 135g 85mm x 146mm x 17mm

ART-SKT213SI Artistic 2 Gang Screwless Socket Short Rockers 13A   Silver 135g 85mm x 146mm x 17mm

ART-SKT213BK Artistic 2 Gang Screwless Socket Short Rockers 13A  Oiano Black 135g 85mm x 146mm x 17mm

ART-SKT213GO Artistic 2 Gang Screwless Socket Short Rockers 13A  Champagne Gold 135g 85mm x 146mm x 17mm

10mm

8
5

m
m

145mm

ABS
Fireproof 

ABS Plastic

CE 

Certified

trendiswitch
®

Earthed

DOUBLE
socket

– Easy clean product, allowing

you to keep it looking as good

as new.

– Easy to install Socket (Simply

replace old socket, no

additional wiring required).

– Fireproof ABS Plastic module

casing and face plate.

– High quality plastic face plate,

which will not fade in direct

sunlight or scratch easily.

–5 year manufacturers

guarantee.
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SHORT ROCKER SWITCH
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Item Code Model Max Current Colour Weight Dimensions (H) x (W) x (D)  

ART-SKT213USBWH  2 Gang Switched Double Socket With 4 X 2.1Mah USB 13A Ice White 215g 85mm x 146mm x 30mm

ART-SKT213USBSI 2 Gang Switched Double Socket With 4 X 2.1Mah USB 13A   Silver 215g 85mm x 146mm x 30mm

ART-SKT213USBBK 2 Gang Switched Double Socket With 4 X 2.1Mah USB 13A  Piano Black 215g 85mm x 146mm x 30mm

ART-SKT213USBGO 2 Gang Switched Double Socket With 4 X 2.1Mah USB 13A  Champagne Gold 215g 85mm x 146mm x 30mm

double
socket
with 4 usb
plugs
Trendi Switch 2 gang 13 amp USB 
Socket. This short switched 
version of the original Trendi 
Switch socket has been given an 
upgrade of 4 new USB charging 
points. These will charge at a 
steady flow of 2.1MA, giving you 
that extra boost on your devices.
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Earthed

Item Code Model Max Current Colour Weight Dimensions (H)x(W)x(D) Required Backbox

ART-SKT213WH Artistic 2 Gang Screwless 
Socket Short Rockers 13A Ice White 135g 85mmx145mx10mm 25mm (Min)

ART-SKT213SI Artistic 2 Gang Screwless 
Socket Short Rockers 13A Silver 135g 85mmx145mx10mm 25mm (Min)

ART-SKT213BK Artistic 2 Gang Screwless 
Socket Short Rockers 13A Piano Black 135g 85mmx145mx10mm 25mm (Min)

ART-SKT213GO Artistic 2 Gang Screwless 
Socket Short Rockers 13A Champagne Gold 135g 85mmx145mx10mm 25mm (Min)

Item Code Model Max Current Colour Weight Dimensions (H)x(W)x(D) Required Backbox

ART-SKT213USBWH 2 Gang Switched Double 
Socket With 4 X 2.1Mah USB 13A Ice White 215g 89mmx149mx9mm 35mm (Min)

ART-SKT213USBSI 2 Gang Switched Double 
Socket With 4 X 2.1Mah USB 13A Silver 215g 89mmx149mx9mm 35mm (Min)

ART-SKT213USBBK 2 Gang Switched Double 
Socket With 4 X 2.1Mah USB 13A Piano Black 215g 89mmx149mx9mm 35mm (Min)

ART-SKT213USBGO 2 Gang Switched Double 
Socket With 4 X 2.1Mah USB 13A Champagne Gold 215g 89mmx149mx9mm 35mm (Min)
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trendiswitch
®

dimmER
SWITCHES
Ÿ Operating Voltage: 220/240V

AC

Ÿ Intended Applications:

Indoor Use Only. Domestic

lighting circuits.

Ÿ Fixing Centres: 60.3mm

Ÿ Max Current Rating: 1.3A

Ÿ Applicable Safety Standard:

BS EN 60669-2-1

Ÿ Safety Advice: Not suitable

for use with non-dimmable

fluorescent bulbs and tubes,

wire-wound or toroidal

transformers or electric

motors. Do not overload.

8
8

m
m

88mm

Item Code Model Max Load Colour Weight Dimensions (H) x (W) x (D)  

ART-DMWH Artistic 1 Gang 1 Way Dimmer Switch 200W Ice White 75g 88mm x 88mm x 26mm

ART-DMSI Artistic 1 Gang 1 Way Dimmer Switch 200W  Silver 75g 88mm x 88mm x 26mm

ART-DMBK Artistic 1 Gang 1 Way Dimmer Switch 200W Piano Black 75g 88mm x 88mm x 26mm

ART-DMGO Artistic 1 Gang 1 Way Dimmer Switch 200W Champagne Gold 75g 88mm x 88mm x 26mm

12mm

ABS
Fireproof 

ABS Plastic

CE 

Certified
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trendiswitch
®

fan
Speed
control

Safety Advice:

Not suitable for use with fans 

higher than 200W or fans that 

already have built-in fan speed 

control.

The Trendiswitch Fan Speed 

Controller offers precise control 

over a variable speed giving you 

full control over your ceiling fan. 

It allows you to adjust and 

determine your fans' speeds 

and thus ensuring a longer life 

to your fan motors. 

8
8

m
m

88mm

Item Code Model Max Load Colour Weight Dimensions (H) x (W) x (D)  

ART-SPDWH Artistic 1 Gang Fan Speed Controller 200W Ice White 75g 88mm x 88mm x 26mm

ART-SPDSI Artistic 1 Gang Fan Speed Controller 200W  Silver 75g 88mm x 88mm x 26mm

ART-SPDBK Artistic 1 Gang Fan Speed Controller 200W Piano Black 75g 88mm x 88mm x 26mm

ART-SPDGO Artistic 1 Gang Fan Speed Controller 200W Champagne Gold 75g 88mm x 88mm x 26mm

12mm

ABS
Fireproof 

ABS Plastic

CE 

Certified
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Item Code Model Max Load Colour Weight Dimensions (H)x(W)x(D) Required Backbox

ART-DMWH Artistic 1 Gang 1 Way Dimmer Switch 200W Ice White 75g 88mmx88mx12mm 35mm (Min)

ART-DMSI Artistic 1 Gang 1 Way Dimmer Switch 200W Silver 75g 88mmx88mx12mm 35mm (Min)

ART-DMBK Artistic 1 Gang 1 Way Dimmer Switch 200W Piano Black 75g 88mmx88mx12mm 35mm (Min)

ART-DMGO Artistic 1 Gang 1 Way Dimmer Switch 200W Champagne Gold 75g 88mmx88mx12mm 35mm (Min)

Item Code Model Max Load Colour Weight Dimensions (H)x(W)x(D) Required Backbox

ART-SPDWH Artistic 1 Gang Fan Speed Controller 200W Ice White 75g 88mmx88mx12mm 35mm (Min)

ART-SPDSI Artistic 1 Gang Fan Speed Controller 200W Silver 75g 88mmx88mx12mm 35mm (Min)

ART-SPDBK Artistic 1 Gang Fan Speed Controller 200W Piano Black 75g 88mmx88mx12mm 35mm (Min)

ART-SPDGO Artistic 1 Gang Fan Speed Controller 200W Champagne Gold 75g 88mmx88mx12mm 35mm (Min)

New Trendi Dimmer 1, 2, 3 and 4 Gang coming soon.
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cooker
control
panel
The Trendi artistic modern 
glossy cooker control panel 
13 amp socket with 45 amp 
cooker switch and neon 
insert, is a stylish upgrade 
from the traditional control 
panel & is part of the full 
Trendiswitch range. Choose 
from ice white, silver, 
champagne gold or piano 
black faces to update all your 
old, existing sockets.

Item Code Model Max Current Colour Weight Dimensions (H) x (W) x (D)  

ART-WHS213WH  Cooker Control Panel with 13 Amp Socket 13A / 45A Ice White 195g 85mm x 146mm x 20mm

ART-WHS213SI  Cooker Control Panel with 13 Amp Socket 13A / 45A    Silver 195g 85mm x 146mm x 20mm

ART-WHS213BK  Cooker Control Panel with 13 Amp Socket 13A / 45A   Piano Black 195g 85mm x 146mm x 20mm

ART-WHS213GO  Cooker Control Panel with 13 Amp Socket 13A / 45A   Champagne Gold 195g 85mm x 146mm x 20mm

8mm

8
9m

m

149mm

ABS
Fireproof 

ABS Plastic

CE 

Certified

trendiswitch
®

Earthed
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fusEd
spurs
This model features a ice 
white, silver, champagne gold 
or piano black Finish & is part 
of the full Trendiswitch range. 
Operated by a designer 
chrome vertical Rocker 
Switch, it not only looks good, 
but is nice & easy to locate 
and flick on & off.

Trendi Switch products are 
easy to clean leaving a perfect 
gloss finish all year round. 
This product suitable for all 
13A wiring circuits.

8
8

m
m

88mm

12mm

Item Code Model Max Current Colour Weight Dimensions (H) x (W) x (D)  

ART-FSWH Switch Fused Spur with Flex Outlet 13A Ice White 100g 88mm x 88mm x 27mm

ART-FSSI Switch Fused Spur with Flex Outlet 13A   Silver 100g 88mm x 88mm x 27mm

ART-FSBK Switch Fused Spur with Flex Outlet 13A  Piano Black 100g 88mm x 88mm x 27mm

ART-FSWGO Switch Fused Spur with Flex Outlet 13A  Champagne Gold 100g 88mm x 88mm x 27mm

ABS
Fireproof 

ABS Plastic

CE 

Certified

trendiswitch
®
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Item Code Model Max Current Colour Weight Dimensions (H)x(W)x(D) Required Backbox

ART-WHS213WH Cooker Control Panel with 
13 Amp Socket 13A/45A Ice White 195g 89mmx149mx8mm 25mm (Min)

ART-WHS213SI Cooker Control Panel with 
13 Amp Socket 13A/45A Silver 195g 89mmx149mx8mm 25mm (Min)

ART-WHS213BK Cooker Control Panel with 
13 Amp Socket 13A/45A Piano Black 195g 89mmx149mx8mm 25mm (Min)

ART-WHS213GO Cooker Control Panel with 
13 Amp Socket 13A/45A Champagne Gold 195g 89mmx149mx8mm 25mm (Min)

Item Code Model Max Current Colour Weight Dimensions (H)x(W)x(D) Required Backbox

ART-FSWH Switch Fused Spur with Flex Outlet 13A Ice White 100g 88mmx88mx12mm 35mm (Min)

ART-FSSI Switch Fused Spur with Flex Outlet 13A Silver 100g 88mmx88mx12mm 35mm (Min)

ART-FSBK Switch Fused Spur with Flex Outlet 13A Piano Black 100g 88mmx88mx12mm 35mm (Min)

ART-FSGO Switch Fused Spur with Flex Outlet 13A Champagne Gold 100g 88mmx88mx12mm 35mm (Min)
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20A/45A 
neon
double pole
sWITCHES
Operated by a long designer 
chrome vertical Rocker Switch, it 
not only looks good, but is nice & 
easy to locate and flick on & off.
Choose from ice white, silver, 
champagne gold or piano black 
faces to update all your old, 
existing switches.

8
9m

m

89mm

8mm

tre
nd
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w
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h®

ABS
Fireproof 

ABS Plastic

CE 

Certified

Earthed

Item Code Model Max Current Colour Weight Dimensions (H) x (W) x (D) 

ART-WHS1WH Artistic Modern 1 Gang Pole Switch 20A Ice White 125g 88mm x 88mm x 27mm

ART-WHS1SI Artistic Modern 1 Gang Pole Switch 20A Silver 125g 88mm x 88mm x 27mm

ART-WHS1BK Artistic Modern 1 Gang Pole Switch 20A Piano Black 125g 88mm x 88mm x 27mm

ART-WHS1GO Artistic Modern 1 Gang Pole Switch 20A Champagne Gold 125g 88mm x 88mm x 27mm

ART-WHS2WH Artistic Modern 1 Gang Pole Switch 45A Ice White 125g 88mm x 88mm x 27mm

ART-WHS2SI Artistic Modern 1 Gang Pole Switch 45A Silver 125g 88mm x 88mm x 27mm

ART-WHS2BK Artistic Modern 1 Gang Pole Switch 45A Piano Black 125g 88mm x 88mm x 27mm

ART-WHS2GO Artistic Modern 1 Gang Pole Switch 45A Champagne Gold 125g 88mm x 88mm x 27mm
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COAXIAL
sockets
These 1 and 2 Gang coaxial 

sockets range combine great 

engineering with an elegant, 

slimline design and are part 

of the full Trendi Switch 

range. Choose from Ice 
White, Silver, Champagne 

Gold or Piano Black faces to 

update all your old, existing 

sockets.

8
8

m
m

88mm

ABS
Fireproof 

ABS Plastic

CE 

Certified

12mm
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w
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Item Code Model Max Current Colour Weight Dimensions (H) x (W) x (D) 

ART-TVWH 1 Gang Television Coaxial Socket N/A Ice White 0.65kg 88mm x 88mm x 12mm

ART-TVSI 1 Gang Television Coaxial Socket N/A Silver 0.65kg 88mm x 88mm x 12mm

ART-TVBK 1 Gang Television Coaxial Socket N/A Piano Black 0.65kg 88mm x 88mm x 12mm

ART-TVGO 1 Gang Television Coaxial Socket N/A Champagne Gold 0.65kg 88mm x 88mm x 12mm

ART-2TVWH 2 Gang Television Coaxial Socket N/A Ice White 0.65kg 88mm x 88mm x 12mm

ART-2TVSI 2 Gang Television Coaxial Socket N/A Silver 0.65kg 88mm x 88mm x 12mm

ART-2TVBK 2 Gang Television Coaxial Socket N/A Piano Black 0.65kg 88mm x 88mm x 12mm

ART-2TVGO 2 Gang Television Coaxial Socket N/A Champagne Gold 0.65kg 88mm x 88mm x 12mm

8
8

m
m

88mm
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Item Code Model Max Current Colour Weight Dimensions (H)x(W)x(D) Required Backbox

ART-WHS1WH Artistic Modern 1 Gang Pole Switch 20 A Ice White 125g 89mmx89mx8mm 25mm (Min)

ART-WHS1SI Artistic Modern 1 Gang Pole Switch 20 A Silver 125g 89mmx89mx8mm 25mm (Min)

ART-WHS1BK Artistic Modern 1 Gang Pole Switch 20 A Piano Black 125g 89mmx89mx8mm 25mm (Min)

ART-WHS1GO Artistic Modern 1 Gang Pole Switch 20 A Champagne Gold 125g 89mmx89mx8mm 25mm (Min)

ART-WHS2WH Artistic Modern 1 Gang Pole Switch 45 A Ice White 125g 89mmx89mx8mm 25mm (Min)

ART-WHS2SI Artistic Modern 1 Gang Pole Switch 45 A Silver 125g 89mmx89mx8mm 25mm (Min)

ART-WHS2BK Artistic Modern 1 Gang Pole Switch 45 A Piano Black 125g 89mmx89mx8mm 25mm (Min)

ART-WHS2GO Artistic Modern 1 Gang Pole Switch 45 A Champagne Gold 125g 89mmx89mx8mm 25mm (Min)

Item Code Model Max Current Colour Weight Dimensions (H)x(W)x(D) Required Backbox

ART-TVWH 1 Gang Television Coaxial Socket N/A Ice White 65g 88mmx88mx12mm 25mm (Min)

ART-TVSI 1 Gang Television Coaxial Socket N/A Silver 65g 88mmx88mx12mm 25mm (Min)

ART-TVBK 1 Gang Television Coaxial Socket N/A Piano Black 65g 88mmx88mx12mm 25mm (Min)

ART-TVGO 1 Gang Television Coaxial Socket N/A Champagne Gold 65g 88mmx88mx12mm 25mm (Min)

ART-2TVWH 2 Gang Television Coaxial Socket N/A Ice White 65g 88mmx88mx12mm 25mm (Min)

ART-2TVSI 2 Gang Television Coaxial Socket N/A Silver 65g 88mmx88mx12mm 25mm (Min)

ART-2TVBK 2 Gang Television Coaxial Socket N/A Piano Black 65g 88mmx88mx12mm 25mm (Min)

ART-2TVGO 2 Gang Television Coaxial Socket N/A Champagne Gold 65g 88mmx88mx12mm 25mm (Min)
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cat 5/6
sockets
These modern single and 
twin ethernet sockets are 
suitable for both Cat5 & Cat6 
installations and are part of 
the full Trendiswitch range. 
Choose from Ice White, 
Silver, Champagne Gold or 
Piano Black faces to update 
all your old, existing sockets.
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88mm

ABS
Fireproof 

ABS Plastic

CE 

Certified

12mm
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Item Code Model Max Current Colour Weight Dimensions (H) x (W) x (D) 

ART-PCWH Single Ethernet Socket N/A Ice White 0.65kg 88mm x 88mm x 32mm

ART-PCSI Single Ethernet Socket N/A Silver 0.65kg 88mm x 88mm x 32mm

ART-PCBK Single Ethernet Socket N/A Piano Black 0.65kg 88mm x 88mm x 32mm

ART-PCGO Single Ethernet Socket N/A Champagne Gold 0.65kg 88mm x 88mm x 32mm

ART-2PCWH Dual Ethernet Socket N/A Ice White 0.75kg 88mm x 88mm x 32mm

ART-2PCSI Dual Ethernet Socket N/A Silver 0.75kg 88mm x 88mm x 32mm

ART-2TVBK Dual Ethernet Socket N/A Piano Black 0.75kg 88mm x 88mm x 32mm

ART-2TVGO Dual Ethernet Socket N/A Champagne Gold 0.75kg 88mm x 88mm x 32mm

8
8

m
m

88mm
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RETRACTIVE
HOME auto
switches
These stylish home automation 
switches combine great 
engineering with an elegant, 
slimline design and are part of the 
full Trendiswitch range.
Choose from Ice White, Silver, 
Champagne Gold or Piano Black 
faces to update all your old, 
existing switches.

8
8
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88mm 12mm

Item Code Model Max Current Colour Weight Dimensions (H) x (W) x (D) 

ART-SSR1WH Retractive 1 Gang Home Auto Switch 10A Ice White 0.65kg 88mm x 88mm x 32mm

ART-SSR1SI Retractive 1 Gang Home Auto Switch 10A Silver 0.65kg 88mm x 88mm x 32mm

ART-SSR1BK Retractive 1 Gang Home Auto Switch 10A Piano Black 0.65kg 88mm x 88mm x 32mm

ART-SSR1GO Retractive 1 Gang Home Auto Switch 10A Champagne Gold 0.65kg 88mm x 88mm x 32mm

ART-SSR2WH Retractive 2 Gang Home Auto Switch 10A Ice White 0.65kg 88mm x 88mm x 32mm

ART-SSR22SI Retractive 2 Gang Home Auto Switch 10A Silver 0.65kg 88mm x 88mm x 32mm

ART-SSR2BK Retractive 2 Gang Home Auto Switch 10A Piano Black 0.65kg 88mm x 88mm x 32mm

ART-SSR2GO Retractive 2 Gang Home Auto Switch 10A Champagne Gold 0.65kg 88mm x 88mm x 32mm

ABS
Fireproof 

ABS Plastic

CE 

Certified

Double

Insulated

8
8
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m

88mm

do
or
be
llCan be bespoke printed

to suit your requirements.

See page 27 for more details.
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Item Code Model Max Current Colour Weight Dimensions (H)x(W)x(D) Required Backbox

ART-PCWH Single Ethernet Socket N/A Ice White 65g 88mmx88mx12mm 35mm (Min)

ART-PCSI Single Ethernet Socket N/A Silver 65g 88mmx88mx12mm 35mm (Min)

ART-PCBK Single Ethernet Socket N/A Piano Black 65g 88mmx88mx12mm 35mm (Min)

ART-PCGO Single Ethernet Socket N/A Champagne Gold 65g 88mmx88mx12mm 35mm (Min)

ART-2PCWH Dual Ethernet Socket N/A Ice White 75g 88mmx88mx12mm 35mm (Min)

ART-2PCSI Dual Ethernet Socket N/A Silver 75g 88mmx88mx12mm 35mm (Min)

ART-2PCBK Dual Ethernet Socket N/A Piano Black 75g 88mmx88mx12mm 35mm (Min)

ART-2PCGO Dual Ethernet Socket N/A Champagne Gold 75g 88mmx88mx12mm 35mm (Min)

Item Code Model Max Current Colour Weight Dimensions (H)x(W)
x(D) Required Backbox

ART-SSR1WH Retractive 1 Gang Home Auto Switch N/A Ice White 65g 88mmx88mx12mm 25mm (Min)

ART-SSR1SI Retractive 1 Gang Home Auto Switch N/A Silver 65g 88mmx88mx12mm 25mm (Min)

ART-SSR1BK Retractive 1 Gang Home Auto Switch N/A Piano Black 65g 88mmx88mx12mm 25mm (Min)

ART-SSR1GO Retractive 1 Gang Home Auto Switch N/A Champagne Gold 65g 88mmx88mx12mm 25mm (Min)

ART-SSR2WH Retractive 2 Gang Home Auto Switch N/A Ice White 85g 88mmx88mx12mm 25mm (Min)

ART-SSR2SI Retractive 2 Gang Home Auto Switch N/A Silver 85g 88mmx88mx12mm 25mm (Min)

ART-SSR2BK Retractive 2 Gang Home Auto Switch N/A Piano Black 85g 88mmx88mx12mm 25mm (Min)

ART-SSR2GO Retractive 2 Gang Home Auto Switch N/A Champagne Gold 85g 88mmx88mx12mm 25mm (Min)
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Item Code Model Max Current Colour Weight Dimensions (H) x (W) x (D) 

ART-TLPWH 1 Gang Telephone N/A Ice White 0.65kg 88mm x 88mm x 32mm

ART-TLPSI 1 Gang Telephone N/A Silver 0.65kg 88mm x 88mm x 32mm

ART-TLPBK 1 Gang Telephone N/A Piano Black 0.65kg 88mm x 88mm x 32mm

ART-TLPGO 1 Gang Telephone N/A Champagne Gold 0.65kg 88mm x 88mm x 32mm

ART-2TLPWH 2 Gang Telephone N/A Ice White 0.65kg 88mm x 88mm x 32mm

ART-2TLPSI 2 Gang Telephone N/A Silver 0.65kg 88mm x 88mm x 32mm

ART-2TLPBK 2 Gang Telephone N/A Piano Black 0.65kg 88mm x 88mm x 32mm

ART-2TLPGO 2 Gang Telephone N/A Champagne Gold 0.65kg 88mm x 88mm x 32mm

8
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88mm

ABS
Fireproof 

ABS Plastic

CE 

Certified

12mm
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telephone
sockets
These stylish telephone sockets 
are RJ11 compliant, combine 
great engineering with an 
elegant, slimline design and are 
part of the full Trendiswitch 
range. Choose from Ice White, 
Silver, Champagne Gold or Piano 
Black faces to update all your old, 
existing sockets.

television
co-axial &
telephone
/PC
These stylish telephone 

sockets are RJ11 and RJ45 

compliant, combine great 

engineering with an elegant, 

slimline design and are part of 

the full Trendiswitch range. 

Choose from Ice White, Silver, 

Champagne Gold or Piano 

Black faces to update all your 

old, existing sockets.
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Fireproof 

ABS Plastic
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Item Code Model Max Current Colour Weight Dimensions (H) x (W) x (D) 

ART-TLP+TVWH TV, Co-Axial & Telephone N/A Ice White 0.65kg 88mm x 88mm x 32mm

ART-TLP+TVSI TV, Co-Axial & Telephone N/A Silver 0.65kg 88mm x 88mm x 32mm

ART-TLP+TVBK TV, Co-Axial & Telephone N/A Piano Black 0.65kg 88mm x 88mm x 32mm

ART-TLP+TVGO TV, Co-Axial & Telephone N/A Champagne Gold 0.65kg 88mm x 88mm x 32mm

ART-TV+PCWH TV, Co-Axial & PC Ethernet N/A Ice White 0.65kg 88mm x 88mm x 32mm

ART-TV+PCSI TV, Co-Axial & PC Ethernet N/A Silver 0.65kg 88mm x 88mm x 32mm

ART-TV+PCBK TV, Co-Axial & PC Ethernet N/A Piano Black 0.65kg 88mm x 88mm x 32mm

ART-TV+PCGO TV, Co-Axial & PC Ethernet N/A Champagne Gold 0.65kg 88mm x 88mm x 12mm

8
8

m
m

88mm

sales@trendiswitch.com +44 (0)203 5899 520 www.trendiswitch.com          

Item Code Model Max Current Colour Weight Dimensions (H)x(W)x(D) Required Backbox

ART-TLPWH 1 Gang Telephone N/A Ice White 65g 88mmx88mx12mm 35mm (Min)

ART-TLPSI 1 Gang Telephone N/A Silver 65g 88mmx88mx12mm 35mm (Min)

ART-TLPBK 1 Gang Telephone N/A Piano Black 65g 88mmx88mx12mm 35mm (Min)

ART-TLPGO 1 Gang Telephone N/A Champagne Gold 65g 88mmx88mx12mm 35mm (Min)

ART-2TLPWH 2 Gang Telephone N/A Ice White 85g 88mmx88mx12mm 35mm (Min)

ART-2TLPSI 2 Gang Telephone N/A Silver 85g 88mmx88mx12mm 35mm (Min)

ART-2TLPBK 2 Gang Telephone N/A Piano Black 85g 88mmx88mx12mm 35mm (Min)

ART-2TLPGO 2 Gang Telephone N/A Champagne Gold 85g 88mmx88mx12mm 35mm (Min)

Item Code Model Max Current Colour Weight Dimensions (H)x(W)x(D) Required Backbox

ART-TLP+TVWH TV, Co-axial & Telephone N/A Ice White 65g 88mmx88mx12mm 35mm (Min)

ART-TLP+TVSI TV, Co-axial & Telephone N/A Silver 65g 88mmx88mx12mm 35mm (Min)

ART-TLP+TVBK TV, Co-axial & Telephone N/A Piano Black 65g 88mmx88mx12mm 35mm (Min)

ART-TLP+TVGO TV, Co-axial & Telephone N/A Champagne Gold 65g 88mmx88mx12mm 35mm (Min)

ART-TV+PCWH TV, Co-axial & PC Ethernet N/A Ice White 65g 88mmx88mx12mm 35mm (Min)

ART-TV+PCSI TV, Co-axial & PC Ethernet N/A Silver 65g 88mmx88mx12mm 35mm (Min)

ART-TV+PCBK TV, Co-axial & PC Ethernet N/A Piano Black 65g 88mmx88mx12mm 35mm (Min)

ART-TV+PCGO TV, Co-axial & PC Ethernet N/A Champagne Gold 65g 88mmx88mx12mm 35mm (Min)
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Item Code Model Max Current Colour Weight Dimensions (H) x (W) x (D) 

ART-BLKWH Single Blanking Plate N/A Ice White 0.07kg 88mm x 88mm x 12mm

ART-BLKSI Single Blanking Plate N/A Silver 0.07kg 88mm x 88mm x 12mm

ART-BLKBK Single Blanking Plate N/A Piano Black 0.07kg 88mm x 88mm x 12mm

ART-BLKGO Single Blanking Plate N/A Champagne Gold 0.07kg 88mm x 88mm x 12mm

ART-2BLKBK Double Blanking Plate N/A Ice White 0.09kg 88mm x 88mm x 12mm

ART-2BLKSI Double Blanking Plate N/A Silver 0.09kg 88mm x 88mm x 12mm

ART-2BLKBK Double Blanking Plate N/A Piano Black 0.09kg 88mm x 88mm x 12mm

ART-2BLKGO Double Blanking Plate N/A Champagne Gold 0.09kg 88mm x 88mm x 12mm
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blanking
PLATEs
These stylish blanking plates 
are a sleek and discreet way of 
hiding unwanted power 
sockets. Choose from Ice 
White, Silver, Champagne Gold 
or Piano Black faces to update 
all your old, existing sockets.

9mm

Item Code Model Max Current Colour Weight Dimensions (H)x(W)x(D)

ART-BLKWH Single Blanking Plate N/A Ice White 70g 88mmx88mx12mm

ART-BLKSI Single Blanking Plate N/A Silver 70g 88mmx88mx12mm

ART-BLKBK Single Blanking Plate N/A Piano Black 70g 88mmx88mx12mm

ART-BLKGO Single Blanking Plate N/A Champagne Gold 70g 88mmx88mx12mm

ART-2BLKWH Double Blanking Plate N/A Ice White 90g 89mmx149mx9mm

ART-2BLKSI Double Blanking Plate N/A Silver 90g 89mmx149mx9mm

ART-2BLKBK Double Blanking Plate N/A Piano Black 90g 89mmx149mx9mm

ART-2BLKGO Double Blanking Plate N/A Champagne Gold 90g 89mmx149mx9mm
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Did you know we can produce any colour your heart & home desires?
The process for producing a bespoke finish for you starts with the RAL colour you require. We take 
the raw plates for the products you choose and these are sent to our painting facility based in Belfast, 
Ireland where the team prime and paint the product. These are then sent back to our assembly line in 
West Sussex where your unique Trendi Switches are born and sent to you.

If this service is of interest to you. Contact your chosen reseller for more information.

www.trendiswitch.com

 defined by design ?
trendiswitch

®

BESPOKE COLOURS 
& FINISHES aVAILABLE

SUBJECT TO MINIMUM 
ORDER QUANTITY

®

Then Trendiswitch can help!

With Trendiswitch you can 
choose from any RAL colour and, 
subject to quantity [minimum 
order 30 pieces] we can match 
your desired colour.

Involved in a large 
building product with a colour 
scheme you’d like to match all 
your light switches and plug 
sockets to?

 an architect, interior 
designer or working with a hotel 
group?

are you
are you are you

All trendiswitch products are certified to British Standard, CE & CB approved.

The information in this catalogue is for guaranteed trendiswitch products only, trademark licence no.UK00003001848. 

The technical information contained in this catalogue is for general information purposes only. The information is provided by Trendiswitch 
and whilst we endeavour to keep the information up-to-date and correct, we make no representations or warranties of any kind, express or 
implied, about the completeness, accuracy, reliability or suitability with respect to the catalogue or the information related to images 
contained here for any purpose. Any reliance you place on such information is therefore strictly at your own risk.

In no event will we be liable for any loss or damage including without limitation, indirect or consequential loss or damage, or any loss or 
damage whatsoever arising from loss of data or profits arising out of, or in connection with, the use of this catalogue.

If in any doubt, we recommend that you please consult a qualified electrician.
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GLOBALTRENDI BRAND

Trendi Switch is globally renowned and our products are already available in a large 
selection of countries worldwide.

If being a part of one of the fastest growing and most distinctive wiring accessories 
brands excites you we would love to hear from you.  

Email: trade@trendiswitch.com         Telephone: +44(0)2035899520
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trendiswitch

TRENDI SWITCH, PO BOX 890, FOREST ROW, EAST SUSSEX, RH19 9LX, united kingdom

+44 (0) 209 589 9520  |  www.trendiswitch.com  |  sales@trendiswitch.com
trade@trendiswitch.com | marketing@trendiswitch.com | accounts@trendiswitch.com

Trendiswitch™ is a registered Trademark of Trendi Switch. Trademark Licence No.UK00003001848

Showroom - Trendi Switch LTD, 1 High Street, Forest Row, East Sussex, RH18 5ES, United Kingdom
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